Air inlets
SK
Stepless adjustable from 0-100%
Directly operated by motor or centrally controlled
Spring opened or spring closed
Insulated flaps
With or without flap sealing
With or without bird wire
Type Installation dimensions (mm) Net surface Capacity (m3/hr) Pull force Stroke
length
W H D 10 Pa 20 Pa 30 Pa
SK-V10-7700 (V) 1271 mm 500 mm 100 mm 4657 cm2 5600 7700 8850 6 kg 280 mm
SK-V15-11500 (V) 1883 mm 500 mm 100 mm 6972 cm2 8400 11500 13250 7 kg 280 mm
SK-V10-16300 (V) 1271 mm 1000 mm 100 mm 9889 cm2 11900 16300 18800 6 kg 280 mm
SK-V15-24400 (V) 1883 mm 1000 mm 100 mm 14804 cm2 17750 24400 28100 7 kg 280 mm
SK-H2/10-24900 (H) 1500 mm 1271 mm 100 mm 15091 cm2 18110 24900 28650 7 kg 280 mm
SK-H2/15-37500 (H) 1500 mm 1883 mm 100 mm 22686 cm2 28350 37500 43100 7 kg 280 mm
SK-H2/10-33400 (H) 2000 mm 1271 mm 100 mm 20259 cm2 25300 33400 38500 7 kg 280 mm
SK-H2/15-50250 (H) 2000 mm 1883 mm 100 mm 30455 cm2 38050 50250 57850 7 kg 280 mm
Available dimensions
Vertical / Horizontal
Width / Height: 413-2251 mm In steps of 122.5 mm
Height / Width: 200-1120 mm In steps of 1 mm
Depth / Depth: 100-500 mm In steps of 25 mm
Suitable sectors
Options
Vertical Horizontal Multiple
vertical
Multiple
horizontal
27
Calves OtherPigsPoultry
Counter Rotating Valve SK
28